			PDR
			CONTRACT MIXING 0
MRC F (2005) 29/5 110.260			WRC-33-90-178 T.O. H002
	OWNER OF CONT	HACTS	STODIFICATION NUMBER
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS			1
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555		DHEW DODIFICATION	
			OTHER (Specifie)
NOT	FICATION OF CONTR	ACT EXECUTION	
	and the second se		CONTRACT BASED ON
тоРа	mela G. Kruzic, Dire (taue)	ctor	AUTHORIZATION NUMSER
			REPA IRM-91-804
Division of Computer and Telecommunications Services			DATE
10-ganastions			12/6/90
- He	udd fel	12/14/90	CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION
FROM: Arnold J. Guidenhorn 12/14/90 Contract Administrator Contract Administration Branch #2 Division of Contracts and Property Management Office of Administration			Reduce Hours of this T.O. in order to enter into T.O. #1; Reduce T.O. amour Correct expiration date .
CONTRACTOR (Name & Location) CEXEC, Inc. 7918 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 600 Mc'lean, VA 22102			EXECUTION DATE 12/14/90
			TYPE OF CONTRACT
			CPAF
			PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
Agency Upgrade of Technology for Office Systems (AUTOS)			T.O. #2: 10/29/90-4/28/92
т.о.	∥2: "Systems Analysi Design"	s, Planning, and Baseline	PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR
			NAC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Chris Gianios
APPN ∦ 31X0200.110	198-20-64-250	LITES-1	AMOUNT
	NEW NRC FUNDS		s (7,896.00)
FUNDING	TOTAL FY 91 FUNDING (PREVIOUS)		s <sup>402</sup> ,014
	TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS		s 394,118
GOVERNMENT PROPERTY			ATTACHMENT(S)
CONTRACTOR N			CONTRACT DOCUMENT I
NRC FORM 255 110-261	9012240010 9012 PDR CONTR NRC-33-90-178		DFD

10.14

- Contract of the second se

12.00

No.



## UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

## TASK ORDER DO2

## AMENDMENT NO. 1

## AGENCY UPGRADE OF TECHNOLOGY for OFFICE SYSTEMS (AUTOS)

SYSTEMS ANALYSIS, PLANNING, & BASELINE DESIGN

1. The Government hereby accepts the contractor's proposal dated November 29, 1990 by which, in part, the contractor offers to reduce the estimated number of hours for the "Senior Systems Consultant" for year 1 of 2 from 920 hours to 760 hours.

2. Accordingly, the total estimated reimbursable cost is reduced by \$7,277, from \$370,519 to \$363,242. The base fee is reduced by \$183, from \$9,264 to \$9,081. The maximum award fee is reduced by \$436, from \$22,231 to \$21,795. The minimum total task order amount is reduced by \$7,460, from \$379,783 to \$372,323. The maximum total task order amount is reduced by \$7,896, from \$402,014 to \$394,118.

3. The amount obligated hereunder is reduced by \$7,896, from \$402,014 to \$394,118.

4. Accounting data for this Task Order remains unchanged.

5. The effective date of Task Order No. 2 is corrected from October 29, 1990 through April 28, 1991 to October 29, 1990 through April 28, 1992.

6. The award fee amounts available for each evaluation period are revised to read as follows:

Evaluation Period	Maximum Award Fee
10/29/90 - 1/20/91	\$10,468
01/21/91 - 5/20/90	\$ 8,788
05/21/91 - 9/20/91	\$ 495
09/21/91 - 3/20/92	\$ 1,724
03/21/92 - 4/28/92	\$ 320

7. All other terms and conditions of Task Order No. 2 and of the basic contract remain unchanged.

9012190762

SIGNATURE PAGE

ACCEPTED: CEXEC, INC.

James W. Mors JAMES W. Moss PRINTED NAME EXEC VICE PRES 12 90

AWARDED: U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

Shares

SHARON BELL

CONTRACTING OFFICER TITLE 12/1 DATE 14/90